Santa Fe Catholic JV Baseball schedule 2023

Date Day
2/22. Wed
2/25. Sat
2/25. Sat
2/28. Tues
3/1. Wed
3/3. Fri
3/6. Mon
3/7. Tues
3/09. Thurs
3/10. Fri
3/13-15. Mon-Wed
3/20. Mon
3/22. Wed
3/25-4/1. Sat-Sat
4/3. Mon
4/5. Wed

Team

Fort Meade

Fort Meade
Davenport

McKeel

Auburndale

Lake Region
Auburndale
Zephyrhills Christian
Lake Region
Owasso Okla

Work Tournament
Lake Wales

McKeel

Lake Gibson Tournament
Lakeland Christian
Lake Wales

Time
6pm
9am
2pm
4pm
7pm
4pm
7pm
3:30pm
6pm
4pm
TBA
7pm
4:30pm
TBA
4:30pm
6pm

Place

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Lk Gibson
Away
Away



