Santa Fe Catholic JV Baseball schedule 2023

Date	Day	Team	Time	Place
2/22.	Wed	Fort Meade	6pm	Away
2/25.	Sat	Fort Meade	9am	Home
2/25.	Sat	Davenport	2pm	Home
2/28.	Tues	McKeel	4pm	Home
3/1.	Wed	Auburndale	7pm	Away
3/3.	Fri	Lake Region	4pm	Home
3/6.	Mon	Auburndale	7pm	Home
3/7.	Tues	Zephyrhills Christian	3:30pm	Home
3/9.	Thurs	Lake Region	6pm	Away
3/10.	Fri	Owasso Okla	4pm	Home
3/13-15.	Mon-Wed	Work Tournament	TBA	Home
3/20.	Mon	Lake Wales	7pm	Home
3/22.	Wed	McKeel	4:30pm	Away
3/25-4/1.	Sat-Sat	Lake Gibson Tournament	TBA	Lk Gibson
4/3.	Mon	Lakeland Christian	4:30pm	Away
4/5.	Wed	Lake Wales	6pm	Away